Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
DVI Dual Link Extender via MPO Fiber
Self-EDID Programming. Extends up to 500 Meters in One Multimode Fiber
DESCRIPTION
Our optical extender provides a high quality and dual uncompressed DVI data link between PC and monitor. With optical fiber
technologies, this extender can enable transmission up to 500m in one MPO multimode cable. The self-EDID programming

• Multi-monitors for advertising
APPLICATION NOTE
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PLUG FOR AC ADAPTER Package includes:
• DVI-TX-1MPO-50x (TX module) x 1
• DVI-RX-1MPO-50x (RX module) x 1
• 5V adapter x 2
Optional: DVI cable, EU/BS/AU Plug converter of 5V adapter
DVI-TXRX-1MPO-500 US Plug
DVI-TXRX-1MPO-501 EU Plug
DVI-TXRX-1MPO-502 BS Plug
DVI-TXRX-1MPO-503 AU Plug
** This product does not include optical fibers.
Lasermate Group, Inc.